
Elite Men

Jerseys after  stage 1 : Time Trial - TT Circuit Assen

Yellow Jersey - General Classification METEC

3 10019994714 HAGENES Per Strand Jumbo-Visma DT

Green Jersey - Points Classification LOXAM

3 10019994714 HAGENES Per Strand Jumbo-Visma DT

Jersey will be worn by:

16 10036591212 MECHELEN Vlad van DSM Development Team

Polka Dot Jersey - Climbers Classification SOLARWATT

Jersey will be worn by:

165 10014741455 TANFIELD Charlie Saint Piran

White Jersey - Young Rider Classification SHIMANO

3 10019994714 HAGENES Per Strand Jumbo-Visma DT

Jersey will be worn by:

122 10052763637 GIDDINGS Joshua Lotto-Dstny DT

Red Jersey - Combativity CARAVANEXPERT PIJNENBORG

13 10022706468 LEIJNSE Enzo DSM Development Team
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Result Elite Men, etappe 1 : Time Trial - TT Circuit Assen

Distance:   9.0 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
1 3 10019994714 HAGENES Per Strand JVD 10:55.23 49.448
2 16 10036591212 MECHELEN Vlad van DDS 10:56.64 0:01 49.342
3 122 10052763637 GIDDINGS Joshua LTD 10:59.76 0:04 49.109
4 165 10014741455 TANFIELD Charlie SPC 11:00.56 0:05 49.049
5 106 10013118929 VINJEBO Mielke Emil LTP 11:01.85 0:06 48.954
6 101 10014046186 BREGNHOJ Mathias LTP 11:07.70 0:12 48.525
7 166 10023824190 TIDBALL William SPC 11:07.76 0:12 48.520
8 85 10022698687 TUUK Axel van der MET 11:08.98 0:13 48.432
9 22 10007291855 OTTEMA Rick ALQ 11:09.04 0:14 48.428

10 1 10022700105 BOVEN Lars JVD 11:09.74 0:14 48.377
11 84 10023335554 MARSMAN Tim MET 11:10.37 0:15 48.332
12 123 10016471287 SLOCK Liam LTD 11:13.35 0:18 48.118
13 55 10023093862 BROEK Frank van den ABC 11:15.61 0:20 47.957
14 14 10064429808 RAGILO Frank Aron DDS 11:16.15 0:21 47.918
15 211 10077852281 BLIKRA Erlend UDT 11:17.19 0:22 47.845
16 11 10087838130 EDDY Patrick DDS 11:17.69 0:22 47.809
17 72 10011227227 KOPECKY Tomas TDT 11:18.12 0:23 47.779
18 116 10051726646 EGHOLM Kristian GSH 11:18.13 0:23 47.778
19 5 10022818222 HUISING Menno JVD 11:18.41 0:23 47.759
20 53 10015292032 SINSCHEK Nils ABC 11:19.45 0:24 47.686
21 103 10051225478 HANSEN Tobias LTP 11:19.75 0:24 47.665
22 161 10023853391 BIRCHILL Harry SPC 11:20.89 0:25 47.585
23 93 10050764124 JØRGENSEN Adam Holm BPC 11:21.75 0:26 47.525
24 4 10023326258 KRAMER Jesse JVD 11:22.24 0:27 47.491
25 113 10043796692 LARSEN Mathias Alexander E. GSH 11:22.50 0:27 47.473
26 86 10022812562 GROSSO Tibor Del MET 11:22.54 0:27 47.470
27 204 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas TAT 11:24.14 0:29 47.359
28 33 10015791681 DAEMEN Stijn BCY 11:24.46 0:29 47.337
29 143 10034997883 KOCKELMANN Mathieu LKH 11:24.68 0:29 47.321
30 104 10050865568 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn LTP 11:25.21 0:30 47.285
31 71 10015438441 BLOEM Joren TDT 11:28.73 0:33 47.043
32 213 10019742716 NORDHAGEN Truls UDT 11:30.32 0:35 46.935
33 96 10053826694 ANDREASSON Sebastian BPC 11:30.90 0:35 46.895
34 94 10051489196 MENGEL Nikolaj BPC 11:31.27 0:36 46.870
35 124 10064971994 POLLEFLIET Gianluca LTD 11:31.47 0:36 46.857
36 66 10023053345 MOURIS Wessel SRT 11:31.60 0:36 46.848
37 21 10023123467 ABMA Elmar ALQ 11:32.44 0:37 46.791
38 44 10022852574 KROONEN Max VWE 11:32.77 0:37 46.769
39 196 10022295129 VERNERSSON Lukas MSA 11:32.98 0:37 46.755
40 42 10015682153 JONG Timo de VWE 11:33.23 0:38 46.738
41 34 10054834888 DISSEL Bram BCY 11:33.55 0:38 46.716
42 114 10096890452 PEDERSEN Martin GSH 11:33.83 0:38 46.697
43 164 10062195067 ROOTKIN-GRAY Jack SPC 11:33.92 0:38 46.691
44 15 10056008184 SEEMAN Adam DDS 11:33.96 0:38 46.689
45 12 10051778984 KÄRSTEN Moritz DDS 11:34.60 0:39 46.646
46 242 10087230666 WEEME Jelle ter IJS 11:34.65 0:39 46.642
47 6 10094147877 SIMMONS Colby JVD 11:34.99 0:39 46.619
48 2 10022705761 GELEIJN Owen JVD 11:35.52 0:40 46.584
49 203 10052181435 KRASTS Alekss TAT 11:35.58 0:40 46.580
50 54 10014921210 PLUTO Martin ABC 11:35.96 0:40 46.554
51 145 10076501658 PAJUR Romet LKH 11:36.02 0:41 46.550
52 215 10019586809 LØLAND Sakarias Koller UDT 11:36.15 0:41 46.542
53 111 10009879129 EGHOLM Jakob GSH 11:36.25 0:41 46.535
54 115 10036126622 STAMPE Daniel GSH 11:36.74 0:41 46.502
55 102 10009748581 HEIDERSCHEID Colin LTP 11:37.06 0:42 46.481
56 112 10009817087 BAK KLARIS Magnus GSH 11:37.32 0:42 46.464
57 253 10102138859 HAGTING Erik NOO 11:38.19 0:43 46.406
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
58 126 10064948958 WYNKELE Lorenz van de LTD 11:38.41 0:43 46.391
59 154 10055788421 REDMANN Sven RNO 11:39.43 0:44 46.323
60 76 10007950546 BUDDING Martijn TDT 11:39.55 0:44 46.315
61 136 10086515896 VERLEYEN Gaëtan BWD 11:39.76 0:44 46.302
62 92 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik BPC 11:40.58 0:45 46.247
63 36 10015508866 HOPPEZAK Vincent BCY 11:41.58 0:46 46.181
64 152 10036553624 BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias RNO 11:41.93 0:46 46.158
65 162 10023879158 KYFFIN Zeb SPC 11:42.75 0:47 46.105
66 224 10022804478 DIJKMAN Redmar NWV 11:42.92 0:47 46.093
67 24 10023243204 PETERS Arne ALQ 11:43.48 0:48 46.057
68 52 10014365983 JOHANNINK Jelle ABC 11:43.62 0:48 46.048
69 141 10009646531 HUPPERTZ Joshua LKH 11:44.09 0:49 46.017
70 75 10013613629 BOUTS Jordy TDT 11:44.12 0:49 46.015
71 133 10065013828 LAMBRECHT Michiel BWD 11:44.57 0:49 45.985
72 142 10064571567 JOCHUM Ben Felix LKH 11:45.45 0:50 45.928
73 46 10004593033 VERMELTFOORT Coen VWE 11:45.87 0:50 45.901
74 45 10009803549 MEER Nick van der VWE 11:46.25 0:51 45.876
75 185 10096154767 MOORE Viggo ICA 11:46.75 0:51 45.844
76 182 10063397564 WEINBERG Roi ICA 11:47.10 0:52 45.821
77 155 10005967403 REINHARDT Theo RNO 11:47.29 0:52 45.809
78 41 10005961844 LINDEMAN Bert-Jan VWE 11:47.30 0:52 45.808
79 226 10073551141 LANGE Wessel NWV 11:48.36 0:53 45.739
80 153 10003301620 KLUGE Roger RNO 11:48.46 0:53 45.733
81 184 10063260451 MATTERN Carson ICA 11:48.80 0:53 45.711
82 82 10023293219 HOHMANN Lars MET 11:49.59 0:54 45.660
83 193 10022297452 KAGEVI Carl MSA 11:49.64 0:54 45.657
84 246 10106993509 WOETS Mattanja IJS 11:49.87 0:54 45.642
85 234 10023442254 WAL Rik van der KVK 11:50.91 0:55 45.575
86 205 10016520595 PAJUR Markus TAT 11:52.46 0:57 45.476
87 156 10036393168 SCHRÖDER Jasper RNO 11:52.72 0:57 45.460
88 131 10016384391 MEESTER Luca de BWD 11:52.93 0:57 45.446
89 23 10022796596 BRONSWIJK Mike ALQ 11:54.62 0:59 45.339
90 65 10015438340 SCHULTEN Chiel SRT 11:54.85 0:59 45.324
91 202 10064430010 TAMM Lauri TAT 11:55.62 1:00 45.275
92 192 10015904748 JAGERSTAL Niklas MSA 11:56.22 1:01 45.237
93 81 10022681109 BROEX Victor MET 11:56.23 1:01 45.237
94 214 10020094542 LARSEN Sebastian Kirkedam UDT 11:56.52 1:01 45.219
95 83 10023319891 HOOGENDOORN Roy MET 11:58.26 1:03 45.109
96 195 10007175960 LARSEN Richard MSA 11:58.28 1:03 45.108
97 216 10128388473 MADSEN Erik UDT 11:58.92 1:03 45.068
98 223 10023426389 HAAN Sven de NWV 11:59.46 1:04 45.034
99 232 10022831558 LEERKES Bram KVK 11:59.80 1:04 45.013

100 151 10036152890 BOOS Benjamin RNO 12:00.22 1:05 44.986
101 194 10022457504 PEDERSEN Eric MSA 12:03.12 1:08 44.806
102 26 10022777200 ROUFFAER Lars ALQ 12:04.15 1:09 44.742
103 121 10015669928 LIE Axel de LTD 12:05.33 1:10 44.669
104 35 10023183283 VISSER Guillaume BCY 12:06.79 1:11 44.580
105 32 10010779815 D'HEYGERE Gil BCY 12:07.62 1:12 44.529
106 43 10006118357 EISING Tijmen VWE 12:07.70 1:12 44.524
107 222 10022854796 KOSTER Adne NWV 12:08.76 1:13 44.459
108 191 10022258753 DAHLBLOM Acke MSA 12:08.88 1:13 44.452
109 244 10015075194 UUM Lars van IJS 12:09.09 1:14 44.439
110 201 10009965823 KISKONEN Siim TAT 12:09.09 1:14 44.439
111 144 10010791131 HUGGER Jan LKH 12:09.13 1:14 44.437
112 186 10046142779 PICKRELL Riley ICA 12:10.31 1:15 44.365
113 25 10023160146 GADEMAN Sam ALQ 12:10.49 1:15 44.354
114 251 10117329564 WEG Stefan bij de NOO 12:10.58 1:15 44.348
115 13 10022706468 LEIJNSE Enzo DDS 12:11.62 1:16 44.285
116 135 10023914221 PORTSMOUTH Tom BWD 12:13.08 1:18 44.197
117 73 10016355291 BOMBOI Davide TDT 12:13.47 1:18 44.174

22-03-2023  17:07:09 Results by CyclingMaster software page 3/15



Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
118 252 10116633285 DOGTEROM Mike NOO 12:13.49 1:18 44.172
119 236 10023219255 LUBBERS Christiaan KVK 12:13.81 1:18 44.153
120 74 10009002893 TIETEMA Bas TDT 12:14.63 1:19 44.104
121 245 10058331538 VIERHOUT Maarten IJS 12:15.00 1:20 44.082
122 134 10015124708 SALBY Alexander BWD 12:15.32 1:20 44.062
123 56 10008881948 SCHIP Jan Willem van ABC 12:16.83 1:21 43.972
124 212 10079538970 GRENAAE Alfred UDT 12:17.50 1:22 43.932
125 132 10110716285 DESMARETS Julien BWD 12:17.74 1:22 43.918
126 31 10006900421 BÜCHLI Matthijs BCY 12:17.95 1:22 43.905
127 61 10015611829 BAKKER Björn SRT 12:18.02 1:23 43.901
128 181 10066478831 D´HOLLANDER Luca ICA 12:18.57 1:23 43.869
129 233 10023348587 HEZEMAN Rick KVK 12:24.27 1:29 43.533
130 62 10008124136 CLÉ Brent SRT 12:25.36 1:30 43.469
131 206 10063678561 ROOS Andre TAT 12:26.08 1:31 43.427
132 51 10015062363 RASCH Jesper ABC 12:26.41 1:31 43.408
133 146 10036358816 SCHRAG Daniel LKH 12:29.67 1:34 43.219
134 243 10023435685 LOUWERENSEN Tijn IJS 12:30.72 1:35 43.159
135 221 10097822460 VRIES Rideon de NWV 12:30.73 1:35 43.158
136 63 10013868152 HANDGRAAF Sjors SRT 12:34.23 1:39 42.958
137 235 10023308474 WALLINGA Olav KVK 12:36.05 1:41 42.854
138 254 10022818424 NAGENGAST Juul NOO 12:37.24 1:42 42.787
139 231 10022683432 HEIJ Joppe de KVK 12:37.46 1:42 42.775
140 64 10077445689 PRINSEN Mark SRT 12:39.76 1:44 42.645
141 241 10022824282 DROST Melvin IJS 12:42.62 1:47 42.485
142 163 10009126771 LEWIS Adam SPC 12:45.05 1:50 42.350
143 255 10088443368 LINGEN Gerrie van NOO 12:50.94 1:55 42.027
144 225 10022810239 KOSTER Bjorn NWV 12:54.02 1:59 41.859
145 256 10023120033 FLEDDERUS Joeri NOO 12:55.68 2:00 41.770
146 183 10056550374 DAVIDZON Lahav ICA 13:08.05 2:13 41.114

91 10014564128 AIDEL Andreas Brandt BPC DNS
95 10043816294 RYTTERSGAARD Sebastian BPC DNS

105 10006884556 LIJKE Nick van der LTP DNS

22-03-2023  17:07:09 Results by CyclingMaster software page 4/15



Individual Classification by Time after Elite Men, etappe 1 : Time Trial - TT Circuit Assen

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 3 10019994714 HAGENES Per Strand Jumbo-Visma DT 10:55
2 16 10036591212 MECHELEN Vlad van DSM Development Team 10:56 0:01
3 122 10052763637 GIDDINGS Joshua Lotto-Dstny DT 10:59 0:04
4 165 10014741455 TANFIELD Charlie Saint Piran 11:00 0:05
5 106 10013118929 VINJEBO Mielke Emil Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 11:01 0:06
6 101 10014046186 BREGNHOJ Mathias Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 11:07 0:12
7 166 10023824190 TIDBALL William Saint Piran 11:07
8 85 10022698687 TUUK Axel van der Metec-Solarwatt 11:08 0:13
9 22 10007291855 OTTEMA Rick Allinq Continental Cyclingteam 11:09 0:14

10 1 10022700105 BOVEN Lars Jumbo-Visma DT 11:09
11 84 10023335554 MARSMAN Tim Metec-Solarwatt 11:10 0:15
12 123 10016471287 SLOCK Liam Lotto-Dstny DT 11:13 0:18
13 55 10023093862 BROEK Frank van den A Bloc 11:15 0:20
14 14 10064429808 RAGILO Frank Aron DSM Development Team 11:16 0:21
15 211 10077852281 BLIKRA Erlend Uno-X DT 11:17 0:22
16 11 10087838130 EDDY Patrick DSM Development Team 11:17
17 72 10011227227 KOPECKY Tomas Tour de Tietema-Unibet 11:18 0:23
18 116 10051726646 EGHOLM Kristian Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 11:18
19 5 10022818222 HUISING Menno Jumbo-Visma DT 11:18
20 53 10015292032 SINSCHEK Nils A Bloc 11:19 0:24
21 103 10051225478 HANSEN Tobias Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 11:19
22 161 10023853391 BIRCHILL Harry Saint Piran 11:20 0:25
23 93 10050764124 JØRGENSEN Adam Holm BHS Beton Bornholm 11:21 0:26
24 4 10023326258 KRAMER Jesse Jumbo-Visma DT 11:22 0:27
25 113 10043796692 LARSEN Mathias Alexander E. Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 11:22
26 86 10022812562 GROSSO Tibor Del Metec-Solarwatt 11:22
27 204 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Tartu 2024 11:24 0:29
28 33 10015791681 DAEMEN Stijn BEAT Cycling Team 11:24
29 143 10034997883 KOCKELMANN Mathieu Lotto-Kern Haus 11:24
30 104 10050865568 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 11:25 0:30
31 71 10015438441 BLOEM Joren Tour de Tietema-Unibet 11:28 0:33
32 213 10019742716 NORDHAGEN Truls Uno-X DT 11:30 0:35
33 96 10053826694 ANDREASSON Sebastian BHS Beton Bornholm 11:30
34 94 10051489196 MENGEL Nikolaj BHS Beton Bornholm 11:31 0:36
35 124 10064971994 POLLEFLIET Gianluca Lotto-Dstny DT 11:31
36 66 10023053345 MOURIS Wessel Scorpions Racing Team 11:31
37 21 10023123467 ABMA Elmar Allinq Continental Cyclingteam 11:32 0:37
38 44 10022852574 KROONEN Max VolkerWessels 11:32
39 196 10022295129 VERNERSSON Lukas Motala AIF 11:32
40 42 10015682153 JONG Timo de VolkerWessels 11:33 0:38
41 34 10054834888 DISSEL Bram BEAT Cycling Team 11:33
42 114 10096890452 PEDERSEN Martin Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 11:33
43 164 10062195067 ROOTKIN-GRAY Jack Saint Piran 11:33
44 15 10056008184 SEEMAN Adam DSM Development Team 11:33
45 12 10051778984 KÄRSTEN Moritz DSM Development Team 11:34 0:39
46 242 10087230666 WEEME Jelle ter Monda-De IJsselstreek 11:34
47 6 10094147877 SIMMONS Colby Jumbo-Visma DT 11:34
48 2 10022705761 GELEIJN Owen Jumbo-Visma DT 11:35 0:40
49 203 10052181435 KRASTS Alekss Tartu 2024 11:35
50 54 10014921210 PLUTO Martin A Bloc 11:35
51 145 10076501658 PAJUR Romet Lotto-Kern Haus 11:36 0:41
52 215 10019586809 LØLAND Sakarias Koller Uno-X DT 11:36
53 111 10009879129 EGHOLM Jakob Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 11:36
54 115 10036126622 STAMPE Daniel Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 11:36
55 102 10009748581 HEIDERSCHEID Colin Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 11:37 0:42
56 112 10009817087 BAK KLARIS Magnus Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 11:37
57 253 10102138859 HAGTING Erik Regioteam Noord 11:38 0:43
58 126 10064948958 WYNKELE Lorenz van de Lotto-Dstny DT 11:38
59 154 10055788421 REDMANN Sven Rad-Net Osswald 11:39 0:44
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
60 76 10007950546 BUDDING Martijn Tour de Tietema-Unibet 11:39
61 136 10086515896 VERLEYEN Gaëtan Bingoal WB 11:39
62 92 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik BHS Beton Bornholm 11:40 0:45
63 36 10015508866 HOPPEZAK Vincent BEAT Cycling Team 11:41 0:46
64 152 10036553624 BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias Rad-Net Osswald 11:41
65 162 10023879158 KYFFIN Zeb Saint Piran 11:42 0:47
66 224 10022804478 DIJKMAN Redmar John Deere-NWVG 11:42
67 24 10023243204 PETERS Arne Allinq Continental Cyclingteam 11:43 0:48
68 52 10014365983 JOHANNINK Jelle A Bloc 11:43
69 141 10009646531 HUPPERTZ Joshua Lotto-Kern Haus 11:44 0:49
70 75 10013613629 BOUTS Jordy Tour de Tietema-Unibet 11:44
71 133 10065013828 LAMBRECHT Michiel Bingoal WB 11:44
72 142 10064571567 JOCHUM Ben Felix Lotto-Kern Haus 11:45 0:50
73 46 10004593033 VERMELTFOORT Coen VolkerWessels 11:45
74 45 10009803549 MEER Nick van der VolkerWessels 11:46 0:51
75 185 10096154767 MOORE Viggo Israel Premier Tech Academy 11:46
76 182 10063397564 WEINBERG Roi Israel Premier Tech Academy 11:47 0:52
77 155 10005967403 REINHARDT Theo Rad-Net Osswald 11:47
78 41 10005961844 LINDEMAN Bert-Jan VolkerWessels 11:47
79 226 10073551141 LANGE Wessel John Deere-NWVG 11:48 0:53
80 153 10003301620 KLUGE Roger Rad-Net Osswald 11:48
81 184 10063260451 MATTERN Carson Israel Premier Tech Academy 11:48
82 82 10023293219 HOHMANN Lars Metec-Solarwatt 11:49 0:54
83 193 10022297452 KAGEVI Carl Motala AIF 11:49
84 246 10106993509 WOETS Mattanja Monda-De IJsselstreek 11:49
85 234 10023442254 WAL Rik van der Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 11:50 0:55
86 205 10016520595 PAJUR Markus Tartu 2024 11:52 0:57
87 156 10036393168 SCHRÖDER Jasper Rad-Net Osswald 11:52
88 131 10016384391 MEESTER Luca de Bingoal WB 11:52
89 23 10022796596 BRONSWIJK Mike Allinq Continental Cyclingteam 11:54 0:59
90 65 10015438340 SCHULTEN Chiel Scorpions Racing Team 11:54
91 202 10064430010 TAMM Lauri Tartu 2024 11:55 1:00
92 192 10015904748 JAGERSTAL Niklas Motala AIF 11:56 1:01
93 81 10022681109 BROEX Victor Metec-Solarwatt 11:56
94 214 10020094542 LARSEN Sebastian Kirkedam Uno-X DT 11:56
95 83 10023319891 HOOGENDOORN Roy Metec-Solarwatt 11:58 1:03
96 195 10007175960 LARSEN Richard Motala AIF 11:58
97 216 10128388473 MADSEN Erik Uno-X DT 11:58
98 223 10023426389 HAAN Sven de John Deere-NWVG 11:59 1:04
99 232 10022831558 LEERKES Bram Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 11:59

100 151 10036152890 BOOS Benjamin Rad-Net Osswald 12:00 1:05
101 194 10022457504 PEDERSEN Eric Motala AIF 12:03 1:08
102 26 10022777200 ROUFFAER Lars Allinq Continental Cyclingteam 12:04 1:09
103 121 10015669928 LIE Axel de Lotto-Dstny DT 12:05 1:10
104 35 10023183283 VISSER Guillaume BEAT Cycling Team 12:06 1:11
105 32 10010779815 D'HEYGERE Gil BEAT Cycling Team 12:07 1:12
106 43 10006118357 EISING Tijmen VolkerWessels 12:07
107 222 10022854796 KOSTER Adne John Deere-NWVG 12:08 1:13
108 191 10022258753 DAHLBLOM Acke Motala AIF 12:08
109 244 10015075194 UUM Lars van Monda-De IJsselstreek 12:09 1:14
110 201 10009965823 KISKONEN Siim Tartu 2024 12:09
111 144 10010791131 HUGGER Jan Lotto-Kern Haus 12:09
112 186 10046142779 PICKRELL Riley Israel Premier Tech Academy 12:10 1:15
113 25 10023160146 GADEMAN Sam Allinq Continental Cyclingteam 12:10
114 251 10117329564 WEG Stefan bij de Regioteam Noord 12:10
115 13 10022706468 LEIJNSE Enzo DSM Development Team 12:11 1:16
116 135 10023914221 PORTSMOUTH Tom Bingoal WB 12:13 1:18
117 73 10016355291 BOMBOI Davide Tour de Tietema-Unibet 12:13
118 252 10116633285 DOGTEROM Mike Regioteam Noord 12:13
119 236 10023219255 LUBBERS Christiaan Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 12:13
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
120 74 10009002893 TIETEMA Bas Tour de Tietema-Unibet 12:14 1:19
121 245 10058331538 VIERHOUT Maarten Monda-De IJsselstreek 12:15 1:20
122 134 10015124708 SALBY Alexander Bingoal WB 12:15
123 56 10008881948 SCHIP Jan Willem van A Bloc 12:16 1:21
124 212 10079538970 GRENAAE Alfred Uno-X DT 12:17 1:22
125 132 10110716285 DESMARETS Julien Bingoal WB 12:17
126 31 10006900421 BÜCHLI Matthijs BEAT Cycling Team 12:17
127 61 10015611829 BAKKER Björn Scorpions Racing Team 12:18 1:23
128 181 10066478831 D´HOLLANDER Luca Israel Premier Tech Academy 12:18
129 233 10023348587 HEZEMAN Rick Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 12:24 1:29
130 62 10008124136 CLÉ Brent Scorpions Racing Team 12:25 1:30
131 206 10063678561 ROOS Andre Tartu 2024 12:26 1:31
132 51 10015062363 RASCH Jesper A Bloc 12:26
133 146 10036358816 SCHRAG Daniel Lotto-Kern Haus 12:29 1:34
134 243 10023435685 LOUWERENSEN Tijn Monda-De IJsselstreek 12:30 1:35
135 221 10097822460 VRIES Rideon de John Deere-NWVG 12:30
136 63 10013868152 HANDGRAAF Sjors Scorpions Racing Team 12:34 1:39
137 235 10023308474 WALLINGA Olav Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 12:36 1:41
138 254 10022818424 NAGENGAST Juul Regioteam Noord 12:37 1:42
139 231 10022683432 HEIJ Joppe de Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 12:37
140 64 10077445689 PRINSEN Mark Scorpions Racing Team 12:39 1:44
141 241 10022824282 DROST Melvin Monda-De IJsselstreek 12:42 1:47
142 163 10009126771 LEWIS Adam Saint Piran 12:45 1:50
143 255 10088443368 LINGEN Gerrie van Regioteam Noord 12:50 1:55
144 225 10022810239 KOSTER Bjorn John Deere-NWVG 12:54 1:59
145 256 10023120033 FLEDDERUS Joeri Regioteam Noord 12:55 2:00
146 183 10056550374 DAVIDZON Lahav Israel Premier Tech Academy 13:08 2:13
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Young Riders Result Elite Men, etappe 1 : Time Trial - TT Circuit Assen

Distance: 9 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
1 3 10019994714 HAGENES Per Strand JVD 10:55.23 49.448
2 16 10036591212 MECHELEN Vlad van DDS 10:56.64 0:01 49.342
3 122 10052763637 GIDDINGS Joshua LTD 10:59.76 0:04 49.109
4 85 10022698687 TUUK Axel van der MET 11:08.98 0:13 48.432
5 1 10022700105 BOVEN Lars JVD 11:09.74 0:14 48.377
6 14 10064429808 RAGILO Frank Aron DDS 11:16.15 0:21 47.918
7 11 10087838130 EDDY Patrick DDS 11:17.69 0:22 47.809
8 116 10051726646 EGHOLM Kristian GSH 11:18.13 0:23 47.778
9 5 10022818222 HUISING Menno JVD 11:18.41 0:23 47.759

10 103 10051225478 HANSEN Tobias LTP 11:19.75 0:24 47.665
11 161 10023853391 BIRCHILL Harry SPC 11:20.89 0:25 47.585
12 93 10050764124 JØRGENSEN Adam Holm BPC 11:21.75 0:26 47.525
13 4 10023326258 KRAMER Jesse JVD 11:22.24 0:27 47.491
14 86 10022812562 GROSSO Tibor Del MET 11:22.54 0:27 47.470
15 204 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas TAT 11:24.14 0:29 47.359
16 143 10034997883 KOCKELMANN Mathieu LKH 11:24.68 0:29 47.321
17 104 10050865568 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn LTP 11:25.21 0:30 47.285
18 213 10019742716 NORDHAGEN Truls UDT 11:30.32 0:35 46.935
19 96 10053826694 ANDREASSON Sebastian BPC 11:30.90 0:35 46.895
20 94 10051489196 MENGEL Nikolaj BPC 11:31.27 0:36 46.870
21 124 10064971994 POLLEFLIET Gianluca LTD 11:31.47 0:36 46.857
22 66 10023053345 MOURIS Wessel SRT 11:31.60 0:36 46.848
23 21 10023123467 ABMA Elmar ALQ 11:32.44 0:37 46.791
24 196 10022295129 VERNERSSON Lukas MSA 11:32.98 0:37 46.755
25 164 10062195067 ROOTKIN-GRAY Jack SPC 11:33.92 0:38 46.691
26 15 10056008184 SEEMAN Adam DDS 11:33.96 0:38 46.689
27 12 10051778984 KÄRSTEN Moritz DDS 11:34.60 0:39 46.646
28 6 10094147877 SIMMONS Colby JVD 11:34.99 0:39 46.619
29 2 10022705761 GELEIJN Owen JVD 11:35.52 0:40 46.584
30 203 10052181435 KRASTS Alekss TAT 11:35.58 0:40 46.580
31 145 10076501658 PAJUR Romet LKH 11:36.02 0:41 46.550
32 215 10019586809 LØLAND Sakarias Koller UDT 11:36.15 0:41 46.542
33 126 10064948958 WYNKELE Lorenz van de LTD 11:38.41 0:43 46.391
34 154 10055788421 REDMANN Sven RNO 11:39.43 0:44 46.323
35 136 10086515896 VERLEYEN Gaëtan BWD 11:39.76 0:44 46.302
36 152 10036553624 BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias RNO 11:41.93 0:46 46.158
37 224 10022804478 DIJKMAN Redmar NWV 11:42.92 0:47 46.093
38 133 10065013828 LAMBRECHT Michiel BWD 11:44.57 0:49 45.985
39 142 10064571567 JOCHUM Ben Felix LKH 11:45.45 0:50 45.928
40 185 10096154767 MOORE Viggo ICA 11:46.75 0:51 45.844
41 184 10063260451 MATTERN Carson ICA 11:48.80 0:53 45.711
42 82 10023293219 HOHMANN Lars MET 11:49.59 0:54 45.660
43 193 10022297452 KAGEVI Carl MSA 11:49.64 0:54 45.657
44 246 10106993509 WOETS Mattanja IJS 11:49.87 0:54 45.642
45 234 10023442254 WAL Rik van der KVK 11:50.91 0:55 45.575
46 156 10036393168 SCHRÖDER Jasper RNO 11:52.72 0:57 45.460
47 23 10022796596 BRONSWIJK Mike ALQ 11:54.62 0:59 45.339
48 202 10064430010 TAMM Lauri TAT 11:55.62 1:00 45.275
49 214 10020094542 LARSEN Sebastian Kirkedam UDT 11:56.52 1:01 45.219
50 83 10023319891 HOOGENDOORN Roy MET 11:58.26 1:03 45.109
51 216 10128388473 MADSEN Erik UDT 11:58.92 1:03 45.068
52 232 10022831558 LEERKES Bram KVK 11:59.80 1:04 45.013
53 151 10036152890 BOOS Benjamin RNO 12:00.22 1:05 44.986
54 194 10022457504 PEDERSEN Eric MSA 12:03.12 1:08 44.806
55 26 10022777200 ROUFFAER Lars ALQ 12:04.15 1:09 44.742
56 191 10022258753 DAHLBLOM Acke MSA 12:08.88 1:13 44.452
57 186 10046142779 PICKRELL Riley ICA 12:10.31 1:15 44.365
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
58 251 10117329564 WEG Stefan bij de NOO 12:10.58 1:15 44.348
59 13 10022706468 LEIJNSE Enzo DDS 12:11.62 1:16 44.285
60 135 10023914221 PORTSMOUTH Tom BWD 12:13.08 1:18 44.197
61 236 10023219255 LUBBERS Christiaan KVK 12:13.81 1:18 44.153
62 212 10079538970 GRENAAE Alfred UDT 12:17.50 1:22 43.932
63 181 10066478831 D´HOLLANDER Luca ICA 12:18.57 1:23 43.869
64 233 10023348587 HEZEMAN Rick KVK 12:24.27 1:29 43.533
65 206 10063678561 ROOS Andre TAT 12:26.08 1:31 43.427
66 146 10036358816 SCHRAG Daniel LKH 12:29.67 1:34 43.219
67 243 10023435685 LOUWERENSEN Tijn IJS 12:30.72 1:35 43.159
68 254 10022818424 NAGENGAST Juul NOO 12:37.24 1:42 42.787
69 231 10022683432 HEIJ Joppe de KVK 12:37.46 1:42 42.775
70 241 10022824282 DROST Melvin IJS 12:42.62 1:47 42.485
71 225 10022810239 KOSTER Bjorn NWV 12:54.02 1:59 41.859
72 256 10023120033 FLEDDERUS Joeri NOO 12:55.68 2:00 41.770
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Young Riders Classification after Elite Men, etappe 1 : Time Trial - TT Circuit Assen

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 3 10019994714 HAGENES Per Strand Jumbo-Visma DT 10:55
2 16 10036591212 MECHELEN Vlad van DSM Development Team 10:56 0:01
3 122 10052763637 GIDDINGS Joshua Lotto-Dstny DT 10:59 0:04
4 85 10022698687 TUUK Axel van der Metec-Solarwatt 11:08 0:13
5 1 10022700105 BOVEN Lars Jumbo-Visma DT 11:09 0:14
6 14 10064429808 RAGILO Frank Aron DSM Development Team 11:16 0:21
7 11 10087838130 EDDY Patrick DSM Development Team 11:17 0:22
8 116 10051726646 EGHOLM Kristian Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 11:18 0:23
9 5 10022818222 HUISING Menno Jumbo-Visma DT 11:18 0:23

10 103 10051225478 HANSEN Tobias Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 11:19 0:24
11 161 10023853391 BIRCHILL Harry Saint Piran 11:20 0:25
12 93 10050764124 JØRGENSEN Adam Holm BHS Beton Bornholm 11:21 0:26
13 4 10023326258 KRAMER Jesse Jumbo-Visma DT 11:22 0:27
14 86 10022812562 GROSSO Tibor Del Metec-Solarwatt 11:22 0:27
15 204 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Tartu 2024 11:24 0:29
16 143 10034997883 KOCKELMANN Mathieu Lotto-Kern Haus 11:24 0:29
17 104 10050865568 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 11:25 0:30
18 213 10019742716 NORDHAGEN Truls Uno-X DT 11:30 0:35
19 96 10053826694 ANDREASSON Sebastian BHS Beton Bornholm 11:30 0:35
20 94 10051489196 MENGEL Nikolaj BHS Beton Bornholm 11:31 0:36
21 124 10064971994 POLLEFLIET Gianluca Lotto-Dstny DT 11:31 0:36
22 66 10023053345 MOURIS Wessel Scorpions Racing Team 11:31 0:36
23 21 10023123467 ABMA Elmar Allinq Continental Cyclingteam 11:32 0:37
24 196 10022295129 VERNERSSON Lukas Motala AIF 11:32 0:37
25 164 10062195067 ROOTKIN-GRAY Jack Saint Piran 11:33 0:38
26 15 10056008184 SEEMAN Adam DSM Development Team 11:33 0:38
27 12 10051778984 KÄRSTEN Moritz DSM Development Team 11:34 0:39
28 6 10094147877 SIMMONS Colby Jumbo-Visma DT 11:34 0:39
29 2 10022705761 GELEIJN Owen Jumbo-Visma DT 11:35 0:40
30 203 10052181435 KRASTS Alekss Tartu 2024 11:35 0:40
31 145 10076501658 PAJUR Romet Lotto-Kern Haus 11:36 0:41
32 215 10019586809 LØLAND Sakarias Koller Uno-X DT 11:36 0:41
33 126 10064948958 WYNKELE Lorenz van de Lotto-Dstny DT 11:38 0:43
34 154 10055788421 REDMANN Sven Rad-Net Osswald 11:39 0:44
35 136 10086515896 VERLEYEN Gaëtan Bingoal WB 11:39 0:44
36 152 10036553624 BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias Rad-Net Osswald 11:41 0:46
37 224 10022804478 DIJKMAN Redmar John Deere-NWVG 11:42 0:47
38 133 10065013828 LAMBRECHT Michiel Bingoal WB 11:44 0:49
39 142 10064571567 JOCHUM Ben Felix Lotto-Kern Haus 11:45 0:50
40 185 10096154767 MOORE Viggo Israel Premier Tech Academy 11:46 0:51
41 184 10063260451 MATTERN Carson Israel Premier Tech Academy 11:48 0:53
42 82 10023293219 HOHMANN Lars Metec-Solarwatt 11:49 0:54
43 193 10022297452 KAGEVI Carl Motala AIF 11:49 0:54
44 246 10106993509 WOETS Mattanja Monda-De IJsselstreek 11:49 0:54
45 234 10023442254 WAL Rik van der Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 11:50 0:55
46 156 10036393168 SCHRÖDER Jasper Rad-Net Osswald 11:52 0:57
47 23 10022796596 BRONSWIJK Mike Allinq Continental Cyclingteam 11:54 0:59
48 202 10064430010 TAMM Lauri Tartu 2024 11:55 1:00
49 214 10020094542 LARSEN Sebastian Kirkedam Uno-X DT 11:56 1:01
50 83 10023319891 HOOGENDOORN Roy Metec-Solarwatt 11:58 1:03
51 216 10128388473 MADSEN Erik Uno-X DT 11:58 1:03
52 232 10022831558 LEERKES Bram Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 11:59 1:04
53 151 10036152890 BOOS Benjamin Rad-Net Osswald 12:00 1:05
54 194 10022457504 PEDERSEN Eric Motala AIF 12:03 1:08
55 26 10022777200 ROUFFAER Lars Allinq Continental Cyclingteam 12:04 1:09
56 191 10022258753 DAHLBLOM Acke Motala AIF 12:08 1:13
57 186 10046142779 PICKRELL Riley Israel Premier Tech Academy 12:10 1:15
58 251 10117329564 WEG Stefan bij de Regioteam Noord 12:10 1:15
59 13 10022706468 LEIJNSE Enzo DSM Development Team 12:11 1:16
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
60 135 10023914221 PORTSMOUTH Tom Bingoal WB 12:13 1:18
61 236 10023219255 LUBBERS Christiaan Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 12:13 1:18
62 212 10079538970 GRENAAE Alfred Uno-X DT 12:17 1:22
63 181 10066478831 D´HOLLANDER Luca Israel Premier Tech Academy 12:18 1:23
64 233 10023348587 HEZEMAN Rick Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 12:24 1:29
65 206 10063678561 ROOS Andre Tartu 2024 12:26 1:31
66 146 10036358816 SCHRAG Daniel Lotto-Kern Haus 12:29 1:34
67 243 10023435685 LOUWERENSEN Tijn Monda-De IJsselstreek 12:30 1:35
68 254 10022818424 NAGENGAST Juul Regioteam Noord 12:37 1:42
69 231 10022683432 HEIJ Joppe de Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 12:37 1:42
70 241 10022824282 DROST Melvin Monda-De IJsselstreek 12:42 1:47
71 225 10022810239 KOSTER Bjorn John Deere-NWVG 12:54 1:59
72 256 10023120033 FLEDDERUS Joeri Regioteam Noord 12:55 2:00
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Points Classification after Elite Men, etappe 1 : Time Trial - TT Circuit Assen

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 Total
1 3 HAGENES Per Strand JVD 25 25
2 16 MECHELEN Vlad van DDS 20 20
3 122 GIDDINGS Joshua LTD 16 16
4 165 TANFIELD Charlie SPC 14 14
5 106 VINJEBO Mielke Emil LTP 12 12
6 101 BREGNHOJ Mathias LTP 10 10
7 166 TIDBALL William SPC 9 9
8 85 TUUK Axel van der MET 8 8
9 22 OTTEMA Rick ALQ 7 7

10 1 BOVEN Lars JVD 6 6
11 84 MARSMAN Tim MET 5 5
12 123 SLOCK Liam LTD 4 4
13 55 BROEK Frank van den ABC 3 3
14 14 RAGILO Frank Aron DDS 2 2
15 211 BLIKRA Erlend UDT 1 1
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Team Classification Elite Men, etappe 1 : Time Trial - TT Circuit Assen

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Jumbo-Visma DT JVD 33:22
2 Leopard Togt Pro Cycling LTP 33:27 0:05
3 Saint Piran SPC 33:27 0:05
4 DSM Development Team DDS 33:29 0:07
5 Metec-Solarwatt MET 33:40 0:18
6 Lotto-Dstny DT LTD 33:43 0:21
7 A Bloc ABC 34:09 0:47
8 Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras GSH 34:13 0:51
9 BHS Beton Bornholm BPC 34:22 1:00

10 Uno-X DT UDT 34:23 1:01
11 Allinq Continental Cyclingteam ALQ 34:24 1:02
12 Tour de Tietema-Unibet TDT 34:25 1:03
13 BEAT Cycling Team BCY 34:38 1:16
14 Lotto-Kern Haus LKH 34:44 1:22
15 VolkerWessels VWE 34:50 1:28
16 Tartu 2024 TAT 34:51 1:29
17 Rad-Net Osswald RNO 35:07 1:45
18 Bingoal WB BWD 35:15 1:53
19 Motala AIF MSA 35:17 1:55
20 Israel Premier Tech Academy ICA 35:21 1:59
21 John Deere-NWVG NWV 35:29 2:07
22 Monda-De IJsselstreek IJS 35:32 2:10
23 Scorpions Racing Team SRT 35:43 2:21
24 Regioteam Noord NOO 36:01 2:39
25 Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers KVK 36:02 2:40

General Team Classification after Elite Men, etappe 1 : Time Trial - TT Circuit Assen

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Jumbo-Visma DT JVD 33:22
2 Leopard Togt Pro Cycling LTP 33:27 0:05
3 Saint Piran SPC 33:27
4 DSM Development Team DDS 33:29 0:07
5 Metec-Solarwatt MET 33:40 0:18
6 Lotto-Dstny DT LTD 33:43 0:21
7 A Bloc ABC 34:09 0:47
8 Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras GSH 34:13 0:51
9 BHS Beton Bornholm BPC 34:22 1:00

10 Uno-X DT UDT 34:23 1:01
11 Allinq Continental Cyclingteam ALQ 34:24 1:02
12 Tour de Tietema-Unibet TDT 34:25 1:03
13 BEAT Cycling Team BCY 34:38 1:16
14 Lotto-Kern Haus LKH 34:44 1:22
15 VolkerWessels VWE 34:50 1:28
16 Tartu 2024 TAT 34:51 1:29
17 Rad-Net Osswald RNO 35:07 1:45
18 Bingoal WB BWD 35:15 1:53
19 Motala AIF MSA 35:17 1:55
20 Israel Premier Tech Academy ICA 35:21 1:59
21 John Deere-NWVG NWV 35:29 2:07
22 Monda-De IJsselstreek IJS 35:32 2:10
23 Scorpions Racing Team SRT 35:43 2:21
24 Regioteam Noord NOO 36:01 2:39
25 Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers KVK 36:02 2:40
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 2 : Dorpenomloop door Drenthe, Assen - Assen

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 1 Jumbo-Visma DT JVD NED
2 2 DSM Development Team DDS GER
3 13 Lotto-Dstny DT LTD BEL
4 17 Saint Piran SPC GBR
5 11 Leopard Togt Pro Cycling LTP DEN
6 9 Metec-Solarwatt MET NED
7 3 Allinq Continental Cyclingteam ALQ NED
8 6 A Bloc ABC NED
9 22 Uno-X DT UDT NOR

10 8 Tour de Tietema-Unibet TDT NED
11 12 Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras GSH DEN
12 10 BHS Beton Bornholm BPC DEN
13 21 Tartu 2024 TAT EST
14 4 BEAT Cycling Team BCY NED
15 15 Lotto-Kern Haus LKH GER
16 7 Scorpions Racing Team SRT NED
17 5 VolkerWessels VWE NED
18 20 Motala AIF MSA SWE
19 25 Monda-De IJsselstreek IJS NED
20 26 Regioteam Noord NOO NED
21 16 Rad-Net Osswald RNO GER
22 14 Bingoal WB BWD BEL
23 23 John Deere-NWVG NWV NED
24 19 Israel Premier Tech Academy ICA ISR
25 24 Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers KVK NED
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1  Jumbo-Visma DT 2  DSM Development Team 3  Allinq Continental Cyclingteam 4  BEAT Cycling Team
1 ~BOVEN Lars 10 +0:14 11 ~EDDY Patrick 16 +0:22 21 ~ABMA Elmar 37 +0:37 31  BÜCHLI Matthijs 126 +1:22
2 ~GELEIJN Owen 48 +0:40 12 ~KÄRSTEN Moritz 45 +0:39 22  OTTEMA Rick 9 +0:14 32  D'HEYGERE Gil 105 +1:12
3 ~HAGENES Per Strand 1 +0:00 13 ~LEIJNSE Enzo 115 +1:16 23 ~BRONSWIJK Mike 89 +0:59 33  DAEMEN Stijn 28 +0:29
4 ~KRAMER Jesse 24 +0:27 14 ~RAGILO Frank Aron 14 +0:21 24  PETERS Arne 67 +0:48 34  DISSEL Bram 41 +0:38
5 ~HUISING Menno 19 +0:23 15 ~SEEMAN Adam 44 +0:38 25  GADEMAN Sam 113 +1:15 35  VISSER Guillaume 104 +1:11
6 ~SIMMONS Colby 47 +0:39 16 ~VAN MECHELEN Vlad 2 +0:01 26 ~ROUFFAER Lars 102 +1:09 36  HOPPEZAK Vincent 63 +0:46

5  VolkerWessels 6  A Bloc 7  Scorpions Racing Team 8  Tour de Tietema-Unibet
41  LINDEMAN Bert-Jan 78 +0:52 51  RASCH Jesper 132 +1:31 61  BAKKER Björn 127 +1:23 71  BLOEM Joren 31 +0:33
42  DE JONG Timo 40 +0:38 52  JOHANNINK Jelle 68 +0:48 62  CLÉ Brent 130 +1:30 72  KOPECKY Tomas 17 +0:23
43  EISING Tijmen 106 +1:12 53  SINSCHEK Nils 20 +0:24 63  HANDGRAAF Sjors 136 +1:39 73  BOMBOI Davide 117 +1:18
44  KROONEN Max 38 +0:37 54  PLUTO Martin 50 +0:40 64  PRINSEN Mark 140 +1:44 74  TIETEMA Bas 120 +1:19
45  VAN DER MEER Nick 74 +0:51 55  VAN DEN BROEK Frank 13 +0:20 65  SCHULTEN Chiel 90 +0:59 75  BOUTS Jordy 70 +0:49
46  VERMELTFOORT Coen 73 +0:50 56  VAN SCHIP Jan Willem 123 +1:21 66 ~MOURIS Wessel 36 +0:36 76  BUDDING Martijn 60 +0:44

9  Metec-Solarwatt 10  BHS Beton Bornholm 11  Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 12  Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras
81  BROEX Victor 93 +1:01 91 101  BREGNHOJ Mathias 6 +0:12 111  EGHOLM Jakob 53 +0:41
82 ~HOHMANN Lars 82 +0:54 92  JENSEN Frederik 62 +0:45 102  HEIDERSCHEID Colin 55 +0:42 112  BAK KLARIS Magnus 56 +0:42
83 ~HOOGENDOORN Roy 95 +1:03 93 ~JØRGENSEN Adam Holm23 +0:26 103 ~HANSEN Tobias 21 +0:24 113  LARSEN Mathias Alexander E.25 +0:27
84  MARSMAN Tim 11 +0:15 94 ~MENGEL Nikolaj 34 +0:36 104 ~TEUTENBERG Tim Torn 30 +0:30 114  PEDERSEN Martin 42 +0:38
85 ~VAN DER TUUK Axel 8 +0:13 95 105 115  STAMPE Daniel 54 +0:41
86 ~DEL GROSSO Tibor 26 +0:27 96 ~ANDREASSON Sebastian33 +0:35 106  VINJEBO Mielke Emil 5 +0:06 116 ~EGHOLM Kristian 18 +0:23

13  Lotto-Dstny DT 14  Bingoal WB 15  Lotto-Kern Haus 16  Rad-Net Osswald
121  DE LIE Axel 103 +1:10 131  DE MEESTER Luca 88 +0:57 141  HUPPERTZ Joshua 69 +0:49 151 ~BOOS Benjamin 100 +1:05
122 ~GIDDINGS Joshua 3 +0:04 132  DESMARETS Julien 125 +1:22 142 ~JOCHUM Ben Felix 72 +0:50 152 ~BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias64 +0:46
123  SLOCK Liam 12 +0:18 133 ~LAMBRECHT Michiel 71 +0:49 143 ~KOCKELMANN Mathieu 29 +0:29 153  KLUGE Roger 80 +0:53
124 ~POLLEFLIET Gianluca 35 +0:36 134  SALBY Alexander 122 +1:20 144  HUGGER Jan 111 +1:14 154 ~REDMANN Sven 59 +0:44
125 135 ~PORTSMOUTH Tom 116 +1:18 145 ~PAJUR Romet 51 +0:41 155  REINHARDT Theo 77 +0:52
126 ~VAN DE WYNKELE Lorenz58 +0:43 136 ~VERLEYEN Gaëtan 61 +0:44 146 ~SCHRAG Daniel 133 +1:34 156 ~SCHRÖDER Jasper 87 +0:57

17  Saint Piran 19  Israel Premier Tech Academy 20  Motala AIF 21  Tartu 2024
161 ~BIRCHILL Harry 22 +0:25 181 ~D´HOLLANDER Luca 128 +1:23 191 ~DAHLBLOM Acke 108 +1:13 201  KISKONEN Siim 110 +1:14
162  KYFFIN Zeb 65 +0:47 182  WEINBERG Roi 76 +0:52 192  JAGERSTAL Niklas 92 +1:01 202 ~TAMM Lauri 91 +1:00
163  LEWIS Adam 142 +1:50 183  DAVIDZON Lahav 146 +2:13 193 ~KAGEVI Carl 83 +0:54 203 ~KRASTS Alekss 49 +0:40
164 ~ROOTKIN-GRAY Jack 43 +0:38 184 ~MATTERN Carson 81 +0:53 194 ~PEDERSEN Eric 101 +1:08 204 ~ADOMAITIS Rokas 27 +0:29
165  TANFIELD Charlie 4 +0:05 185 ~MOORE Viggo 75 +0:51 195  LARSEN Richard 96 +1:03 205  PAJUR Markus 86 +0:57
166  TIDBALL William 7 +0:12 186 ~PICKRELL Riley 112 +1:15 196 ~VERNERSSON Lukas 39 +0:37 206 ~ROOS Andre 131 +1:31

22  Uno-X DT 23  John Deere-NWVG 24  Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 25  Monda-De IJsselstreek
211  BLIKRA Erlend 15 +0:22 221  DE VRIES Rideon 135 +1:35 231 ~DE HEIJ Joppe 139 +1:42 241 ~DROST Melvin 141 +1:47
212 ~GRENAAE Alfred 124 +1:22 222  KOSTER Adne 107 +1:13 232 ~LEERKES Bram 99 +1:04 242  TER WEEME Jelle 46 +0:39
213 ~NORDHAGEN Truls 32 +0:35 223  DE HAAN Sven 98 +1:04 233 ~HEZEMAN Rick 129 +1:29 243 ~LOUWERENSEN Tijn 134 +1:35
214 ~LARSEN Sebastian Kirkedam94 +1:01 224 ~DIJKMAN Redmar 66 +0:47 234 ~VAN DER WAL Rik 85 +0:55 244  VAN UUM Lars 109 +1:14
215 ~LØLAND Sakarias Koller 52 +0:41 225 ~KOSTER Bjorn 144 +1:59 235  WALLINGA Olav 137 +1:41 245  VIERHOUT Maarten 121 +1:20
216 ~MADSEN Erik 97 +1:03 226  LANGE Wessel 79 +0:53 236 ~LUBBERS Christiaan 119 +1:18 246 ~WOETS Mattanja 84 +0:54

26  Regioteam Noord
251 ~BIJ DE WEG Stefan 114 +1:15
252  DOGTEROM Mike 118 +1:18
253  HAGTING Erik 57 +0:43
254 ~NAGENGAST Juul 138 +1:42
255  VAN LINGEN Gerrie 143 +1:55
256 ~FLEDDERUS Joeri 145 +2:00

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Young Rider Classification.
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